
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P20-0249 6/9/2020 801 CEDAR CROSS RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JAMES ELLIOTT GREENFIELD DEVELOPMENT LLC J & H PLUMBING Repair sewer line from property line to 

building, add a floor drain for Dubuque 

Glass Co.

$34.20 1034178003

P20-0255 6/2/2020 2180 COATES ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TIM MCDONNELL MURPHY, WILLIAM J & LAURA A MIT PLUMBING Gas piping $25.40 1026378003

P20-0274 6/9/2020 1258 CHERRY RIDGE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JAMES ELLIOTT GARY & LISA WILMING J & H PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $379.50 1503203003

P20-0276 6/1/2020 2201 DEL MONACO DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY MALLERS SHAWN THOMAS TK PLUMBING Kitchen remodel - moving kitchen sink, 

run water line for ice maker and move a 

gas line.

$49.00 1021230028

P20-0277 6/1/2020 350 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE BROWN FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE MODERN PIPING INC Plumbing for Wendt Cancer Center 

renovation

$245.40 1026255017

P20-0278 6/1/2020 766 STONE RIDGE PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRIFFIN, DENNIS G & KAREN L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1012402004

P20-0279 6/1/2020 3020 W 32ND ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER OLDHAM, ELIZABETH D REVOCABLE 

LIVING TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1015151003

P20-0280 6/1/2020 1260 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JIM WILLENBORG KREASSIG, MELVIN J WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Replace water service from main to 

house

$40.80 1026283002

P20-0281 6/8/2020 1784 ROSEMONT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER GARY BALTAZAR ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 50 gallon water heater $22.65 1021353008

P20-0282 6/8/2020 2995 SAINT ANNE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LUKSETICH, JAMES J & PATTI S ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1022335029

P20-0283 6/4/2020 2509 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER COLLINS COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Gas pressure test $25.40 1107303017

P20-0284 6/4/2020 2304 SIMPSON ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 KEVIN JAEGER WOODWARD, BARBARA SULLIVAN 

REVOCABLE TRUST

JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new addition and remodel $180.50 1035102014

P20-0285 6/4/2020 970 MAYFAIR CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER DAVIS, JAMES R JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Repair sewer lateral $25.40 1036330002

P20-0286 6/8/2020 1655 GERALDINE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

GREG SCHADL DEROUSSE, SCOTT & ALARIC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a water heater $22.65 1035356007

P20-0287 6/17/2020 607 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

WILLIAM MCDERMOTT MCDERMOTT, DAN R & MELISSA M MCDERMOTT BROS HOMES INC Plumbing for remodel $78.20 1024226005

P20-0289 6/24/2020 869 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TONY MALLERS MALLERS, ANTHONY J SR & KATHY L Plumbing for new detached garage $93.60 1036151011

P20-0290 6/15/2020 2820 OAK CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LINK, PATRICIA REVOCABLE TRUST 

AGREEMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1014256001

Plumbing Permit Activity Report - June 2020

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0249
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0255
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0274
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0276
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0277
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0278
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0279
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0280
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0281
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0282
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0283
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0284
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0285
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0286
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0287
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0289
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P20-0290


P20-0291 6/22/2020 255 W 10TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TJ EDEN FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH EDEN PLUMBING Rough in for dishwasher & 3-

compartment sink with grease trap, 

install island sink, hand sink, sump pump 

& pit

$84.80 1024459015

P20-0292 6/29/2020 2726 PINARD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1013184007

P20-0293 6/18/2020 330 BRADLEY ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 GREG SCHADL KRAMER & ELIZABETH HYLAND MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install water heater $22.65 

P20-0295 6/30/2020 1290 WASHINGTON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR PRESCOTT LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & 

HEATING

Install a water meter and RPZ to serve 2 

hose bibs and a service sink

$65.00 1024436001

P20-0296 6/30/2020 920 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER STOFLET, MARK & MARY J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1118355005

P20-0297 6/19/2020 700 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE MINER FISCHER, LOREN J & LAURA L MINER PLUMBING INC Repair sewer line in yard $25.40 1014480004

P20-0298 6/19/2020 4885 ASBURY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK MOLO ASBURY SENIOR LIVING LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install showers, lavatory's, toilets and 

kitchen sinks for 8 units

$300.40 1020202017

P20-0299 6/19/2020 102 E 28TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL COYLE, RODNEY A MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer line repair in basement $25.40 1013162001

P20-0300 6/19/2020 1400 RADFORD RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK MOLO ROLLING FRITO-LAY SALES LP GEORGE 

MCELROY & ASSOC INC

MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a floor drain $18.80 1029251011

P20-0301 6/19/2020 1063 MELROSE TER, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER CHAMBERS, JAMES P & SHEILA M JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Replace water and sewer lateral from 

main to house

$71.60 1025153014

P20-0302 6/23/2020 2260 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

GREG SCHADL IRONSIDE, J MICHAEL & STEFFEN, JULIE E MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace sewer line from main to house $40.80 1026356002

P20-0303 6/23/2020 5085 WOLFF RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

GREG SCHADL SCHADL, GREGORY J MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair gas piping $25.40 1020377004

P20-0304 6/23/2020 1600 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK MOLO HARTIG REALTY IV LC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for interior remodel for 

Charlotte's Coffee - Hartig's

$137.05 1026213016

P20-0306 6/25/2020 250 S LOCUST ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

GREG SCHADL PROMISED LAND, THE MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install new sewer lateral from property 

line to building

$25.40 1025477003

P20-0307 6/25/2020 3449 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JOE BRADLEY DERBY GRANGE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $253.65 1009329009

P20-0308 6/25/2020 3451 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JOE BRADLEY DERBY GRANGE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $253.65 1009329009

P20-0310 6/29/2020 1500 DELHI ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN FINLEY HOSPITAL CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Gas piping and condensate drain for 

RTU's

$63.35 

P20-0311 6/29/2020 3131 CEDAR CROSS CT, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER RJMC LTD ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install gas piping for Wayfarer Coffee $25.40 1034176001
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